
Arakkonam - Kadapa MEMU Special/06401 - MEMU - SR 
AJJ/Arakkonam Junction to RU/Renigunta Junction 

1h 23m - 68 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AJJ Arakkonam Junction 07:10 0 1 0 54 85 SR
2 TRT Tiruttani 07:26 07:27 1m 1 1 14 61 88 SR
3 POI Ponpadi 07:34 07:35 1m 0 1 22 44 102 SR
4 VKZ Venkata Narasimha Raju

Vari Peta
07:40 07:41 1m 0 1 25 40 131 SR

5 NG Nagari 07:47 07:48 1m 3 1 29 46 SR
6 EKM Ekambarakuppam 07:50 07:51 1m 0 1 31 52 117 SR
7 VGA Vepagunta 07:59 08:00 1m 1 1 38 84 142 SR
8 PUT Puttur 08:05 08:07 2m 1 1 45 46 152 SR
9 TDK Taduku 08:16 08:17 1m 0 1 52 52 183 SR
10 PUDI Pudi 08:25 08:26 1m 1 1 59 82 135 SR
11 RU Renigunta Junction 08:33 08:35 2m 0 1 68 39 115 SCR
12 MRM Mamanduru 08:57 08:58 1m 0 1 82 54 172 SCR
13 BLPE Balapalle 09:09 09:10 1m 0 1 92 47 249 SCR
14 SF Settigunta 09:19 09:20 1m 0 1 99 84 219 SCR
15 KOU Koduru 09:27 09:28 1m 0 1 109 49 198 SCR
16 ANE Anantarajupet 09:37 09:38 1m 0 1 116 88 197 SCR
17 OBVP Obulavaripalli Junction 09:42 09:43 1m 0 1 122 74 SCR
18 PMT Pullampet 09:52 09:53 1m 0 1 133 92 160 SCR
19 RJP Razampeta 09:59 10:00 1m 0 1 143 77 145 SCR
20 HAQ Hastavaram 10:04 10:05 1m 0 1 148 20 142 SCR
21 NRE Nandalur 10:24 10:25 1m 0 1 154 64 147 SCR
22 MMPL Mantapampalle 10:31 10:32 1m 0 1 160 93 155 SCR
23 VNM Ontimitta 10:39 10:40 1m 0 1 171 59 134 SCR
24 BKPT Bhakarapet 10:46 10:47 1m 0 1 177 54 145 SCR
25 KNLP Kanamalopalle 10:54 10:55 1m 0 1 183 9 194 SCR
26 HX Kadapa Junction

(Cuddapah)
12:00 0 1 194 - 137 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 15 2024 (02:51)

Sep 15 2024 (02:51)

1

1


